
Recommended Lenders                                 
The Lori Maser-Jones Team

 Fidelity Mortgage -Preferred
James Pulsipher 

James@Fidelitymtg.com
  970-242-7000

Academy Mortgage  
Merica Street

Merica.Street@Academymortgage.com
970-208-1301

Unifirst Mortgage
Stephanie Sauvage

Stephanie@Unifirstmortgage.com
970-241-4453

Major Mortgage
Spencer Marsh

Smarsh@Majormortgage.com
970-241-6100

Guild Mortgage
Chris Bucalo

 Cbucalo@guildmortgage.net
970-361-3596

      Nuvista Credit Union
   Gaye Cox

   Gcox@nuvista.org
     970-497-5329
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